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Start
nr.

LW 16:

LW 20:
1. 179
2. 195
3. 19
4. 63

LW 30:
1. 20
2. 91
3. 199
4. 124
5. 164

7. 106
8. 136
9. 12
10. 157
11. 62
12. 148
13. 135
14. 203
15. 186

LW 40:
1. 191
2. 9
3. 114
4. 187
5. 181
6. 159
7. 178
8. 170
9. 168

10. 162
11. 59
12. 35
13. 34
14. 69

LW 50:
1. 129
2. 65
3. 122

Vollmeier

Maier
Rosenhuber
Brand
Prinz

Mensing
LOtt

Pickl
Paulacher
Schartner
Hertel
Schneider
Rumpfinger

Hol Inaicher

Langenmeir
Hertel
Junge
Marsch
Jahn
Drechsler

Berger
Cruschwitz
Schatt
Neumaier
Hobmaier
Hager

Lex

Ohlich

Eisenschmid

Winhart
Zirnstein
Roth
Unfried
Lechner

Hasch
Potocnik
Linder

Sandra

Michelle
Anna
Vroni
Heidi

Felicitas
Carina
Katharina
Melanie
Sabine
Mareile
Sabine
Birgit
Birgit
Sabrina
Katja
Julia
Alexandra
Rosmarie
Janine

Waltraud
Kathrin
Barbara
Anneliese
Josefine
Renate
Andrea
Betina
Christin
Irmi
Kathrin
Margit
Denise
Karin

Barbara
Susanne
Ingrid

TSV Brannenburg

PTSV Rosenheim
SOBI-Team Burgrain
o.V.

TSV Winhoring

BMW Laufsport
TSV Salzachtal

LG Festina Rupertiwinke

SV Bruckmihl

o.V.

SG WWA Rosenheim
PTSV Rosenheim

SC Haag

SG WWA Rosenheim
o.V.

SG WWA Rosenheim
o0.V.

SC Velo Keller-Vagen
Genusslauferinnen
0.V.

TG Salzachtal
ASV GroRRholzhausen
Ski Club Au

TG Salzachtal
PTSV Rosenheim
TSV Bad Endorf
WSV Glonn

o.V.

0.V.

PTSV Rosenheim
Trisport Erding
o.V.

o0.V.

SC Aising-Pang

SC Moosham
TUS Bad Aibling
VGH-Lauftreff

Gesamt
Zeit:

0:55:51

N
a1
o0}

©
I
(o0}

0:06
0:53
0:54

o
a0
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4:31
4:46
4:55
0:12
0:41
1:23
3:36
5:04
0:42
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3:58
9:08
2:20
2:39
3:05
4:14
4:39
5:35
6:58
9:23
4:53
6:17
6:19
7:13

PRPRPPRPOOOOOOOOOO

coococuuunuiulololh b

Gesamt
Platz:

127

31
77
129
149

34
71
72
81
82
83
112
116
119
151
152
156
161
165
175

25

58

97

99
104
111
115
126
137
147
163
168
169
170

45
101
144



4.

155

LW 60:

1.
2.

85
66

LW 70:

1.

146

LM 16:

1.
2.

4.
5.
6.

8.
9.

67
110
196

47
115
111
175

97
107

LM 18:

1.

166

LM 20:

1.

3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

197
144
125

26
112
17
150
163
53
84
73
70
120
82

LM 30:

1.

3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

96
45
46
39
88

55
22
156
51
76
158
142
160
57
100

Pohls

Rothenberger

Brandl

Puff
Hofmann
Kégler
Holler
Schatt
Hofmann
Scheucher
Deuschl
Holler

Kleinert

Klinger
Kunst
Holzl
Matthes
Mini
Strohmaier
Zach
Biewald
Schreiner
Zach
Budde
ARbichler
ARbichler
Buendowski
Schulz

Wessely
Aigner
Egger
Sparrer
Birzle
Jouabli
Steindl

Gugglberger

Kroll
Schober

Schwarzenbock

Herzele

Fischbacher

Patzig

Praschberger

Strakosch

Angela

Karin
Gudrun

ElLi

Benedikt
Vincent
Max
Sebastian
Marinus
Valentin
Carlo
Tobias
Niklas

Christian

Wolfgang
Marco
Markus
Martin
Andreas
Johannes
Martin
Alexander
Jojo
Florian
Hannes
Dominik
Stefan
Robert
David

Jan

Alex
Michael
Julian
Sebastian
Al
Thomas
Christian
Bernhard
Tobias
Stefan
Martin

SC Velo Keller-Vagen

o.V.
LC Bayern

LG Mettenheim

TUS Raubling

TSV Brannenburg
SOBI-Team Burgrain
ASV GroRRholzhausen
TSV Brannenburg
TSV Brannenburg
WSV Samerberg
SG-Eschbaum

SC Aising-Pang

LG Festina Rupertiwinke

SC Anger
PTSV Rosenheim
WSV Bischofswiesen

Physiotherapie Bichler

Lauffeuer Chiemgau
SC Anger Trisport
Musikkapelle GHH
RSV Hachinger Tal
CrossFit Munich
Musikkapelle GHH
KLK Motorsport GmbH
Musikkapelle GHH
Musikkapelle GHH
VR-Bank Raubling
KLK Motorsport GmbH

Physiotherapie Bichler

LG Mettenheim

LC Chiemgau Steigenberg
Bader Mainzl Tri Team R

0.V.

Physiotherapie Bichler

SG WWA Rosenheim

LC Chiemgau Steigenberg

SC Velo Keller-Vagen
PTSV Rosenheim

LC Chiemgau Steigenberg

0.V.

Matthaus-jun.LLC Walchsee

Sebastian
Thomas
Torsten

SC Aising-Pang
URC Stoger Ebbs
SC Ainring

1:03:50

1:08:01
1:15:29

1:15:30

3:23
6:13
0:34
1:05
1:13
1:29
2:55
4:49
2:32
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0:44:00

9:10
0:56
1:05
1:29
1:34
2:25
2:37
6:00
9:22
2:08
3:50
4:48
7:55
9:16
0:47
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8:22
0:27
1:19
1:26
2:02
2:16
2:55
3:17
3:33
3:40
4:07
5:24
5:55
6:22
7:19
8:54
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162

174
177

178

20
42
76
84
85
91
102
118
158

26
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14

40
60
95
108
117
140
145
153



17. 117
18. 74
19. 131
20. 193
21. 185
22. 79
23. 194
24, 23
25. 42
26. 151
27. 77
28. 21
29. 78

LM 40:
1. 121
2. 119
3. 93
4. 132
5. 90
6. 10
7. 192
8. 92
9. 182

10. 25
11. 138
12. 36
13. 30
14. 8
15. 180
16. 149
17. 105
18. 134
19. 104
20. 40
21. 183
22. 127
23. 184
24_ 152
25. 137
26. 189
27. 139
28. 109
29. 113
30. 33
31. 18
32. 102
33. 147
34. 154
35. 174
36. 31
37. 41
38. 126
39. 16
40. 176
41. 161
42. 99
43. 72
44 . 48
45_. 200
46. 198
47. 202

Obermair
Matt
Schoderer
Pfeiffer
Wicklein
Nenning
Schwaighofer
Voigt
KeRRler
Wimmer
Banekovic
Thalmair
Stockbauer

Hainz

Kirst
Bischoff
Scheuerecker
LOtt

Tanner
Jenuwein
Gebauer
Heinze
Maller
Hager
Eckstaller
Milinski
Linnerer
Meyer
Hofbauer
Dandlberger
Fuchs
Dirscherl
Schwencker
SchindImayr
Weise

Moser
Rasenberger
Rumpfinger
Kbénig

Hesselschwerdt

Neese
Schatt
Berger

Gschwendtberger

Wilhelm
Becker
Westerberger
Scheucher
Dawid

Rumpl
Pedersen
Schneider
Stelzer
Thalmeier
Geyer
Westermaier
Holler
Messerer
Pfatischer
Knidlberger

Toni
David
Roland
Marcel
Jens
Mathias
Martin
Christian
Georg
Daniel
Kristijan
Sebastian
Andreas

Joachim
Boris
Joerg
Armin
Boris
Michael
Stefan
Stephan
Achim
Bernd
Rudi
Stefan
Alexander
Marcus
Klaus
Christian
Michael
Michael
Roman
Martin
Andreas
Nik
Josef
Volker
Hans
Richard
Stefan
Alex
Thomas
Johann
Stefan
Robert
Marc
Gerhard
Mario
Oliver
Thomas
Stig
Stefan
Franz
Jurgen
Markus
Johannes
Martin
Sepp
Werner
Armin

LHO Flintsbach
SG WWA Rosenheim

LC Chiemgau Steigenberg

SV Aying
Lauffeuer Chiemgau
KLK Motorsport GmbH

LC Chiemgau Steigenberg

BMW Laufsport

BMW Laufsport

Ski Club Au

KLK Motorsport GmbH
BMW Laufsport

KLK Motorsport GmbH

RSV Hachinger Tal
SC Haag

0.V.

TG Salzachtal

TSV Salzachtal

SC Haag

SV Schlossberg
PTSV Rosenheim
ASV Inntal

BMW Laufsport
LLC Walchsee
VR-Bank Raubling
ALC Landshut

ASV GroRRholzhausen
Spirit of Life
TV Altotting
PTSV Rosenheim
0.V.

LC Chiemgau Steigenberg

ASV Au
Sport Ruscher Team

LC Chiemgau Steigenberg
LC Chiemgau Steigenberg

Team Steinbichler
SC Haag

TG Salzachtal

WSV Glonn

WSV Oberaudorf

Ski Club Au

TSV Brannenburg
Musikkapelle GHH
SC Aising-Pang
0.V.

0.V.

WSV Samerberg
Lauffeuer Chiemgau
PTSV Rosenheim
o.V.

o.V.

o0.V.

ASV GrofRholzhausen

Bader Mainzl Tri Team R

0.V.

ASV GroRholzhausen
Hogling

SV Unterdiessen
CADFEM

9:03
9:13
9:29
0:19
0:22
1:14
3:07
3:58
5:05
5:25
6:09
0:11
7:42
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1:55
2:05
2:35
3:37
3:52
4:10
4:12
4:44
5:47
5:53
6:07
6:52
6:55
7:-30
8:05
8:22
8:38
9:25
9:26
9:30
9:32
9:34
9:37
9:44
9:46
0:33
0:50
0:51
1:16
1:17
1:20
1:49
2:17
2:27
2:58
3:34
4:09
5:11
5:34
5:57
6:01
6:18
6:22
6:47
9:07
9:10
1:09
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57
59
63
73
74
86

105

109

120

124

132

150

171
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22
24
29
30
33
37
38
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49
52
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62
64
66
67
68
69
70
75
79
80
87
88
89
94
96
98
103
107
110
121
125
130
131
133
134
136
142
143
154



48. 108 Holler Bernd SC Aising-Pang 1:02:34 159
49. 116  Huber Claus Ski Club Au 1:05:32 166
LM 50:
1. 167 Stubinger Klaus PTSV Rosenheim 0:42:31 15
2. 71 Essler Roland Sport Ruscher Team 0:44:01 27
3. 87 Koller Robert Schuhwiedu 0:44:19 32
4. 201 Matheis Erwin SC Moosham 0:45:17 35
5. 11 Jans Herbert Ski Club Au 0:46:42 44
6. 143 Fischbacher Matthaus LLC Walchsee 0:47:50 50
7. 52 Prankl Peter ASV GroRRholzhausen 0:47:59 51
8. 153 Herzinger Peter LC Chiemgau Steigenberg 0:49:01 56
9. 130 RoRRrucker Ludwig SC Haag 0:49:31 65
10. 173 Beckenlehner Erich 0.V. 0:50:40 78
11. 172 Haidacher Fritz Schuhwiedu 0:51:27 90
12. 27 FI6R Peter PTSV Rosenheim 0:51:31 92
13. 86 Trager Tom TB Weiden 0:51:38 93
14. 103 Kurrle Wilhelm SG Immergrin Aising 0:53:10 106
15. 188 Malcher Franz TSV Unterhaching 0:54:32 113
16. 101 Kriechbaum Christian SC Aising-Pang 0:54:37 114
17. 190 Zebbidies Hans SAM Minchen 0:55:17 122
18. 128 Czmaiduch Fred SC Aising-Pang 0:55:21 123
19. 3 Clausing Andreas LSF MUnster 0:55:52 128
20. 141 Kourgialis Christof 0.V. 0:56:46 135
21. 169 Ruth Michael 0.V. 0:57:01 138
22. 32 Trick Detlef Aicher Holzhaus Team 0:58:33 141
23. 1 Hofer Hans ASV GroRRholzhausen 0:59:20 146
24._ 165 Steichele Franz LG Zusam 1:01:56 157
25. 171 Schaumann Eugen 0.V. 1:03:20 160
26. 98 Deuschl Gerhard SG-Eschbaum 1:04:53 164
27. 118 Senftl Reinhard VGH-Lauftreff 1:07:48 173
LM 60:
1. 50 Fischer Gerd Bader Mainzl Tri Team R 0:52:42 100
2. 38 Mages Gerhard o.V. 0:59:55 148
3. 94 Beyer Roland Sport Ruscher Team 1:01:19 155
4. 29 Asten Josef TSV Ismaning 1:06:07 167
5. 58 Deimel Gottfried Trisport Erding 1:07:46 172
6. 75 Simmon Norbert SG Schwabing 1:21:25 180
LM 70:
1. 133 Scheuerecker otto TG Salzachtal 0:57:32 139
2. 145 Riedlechner Josef ASV GroRRholzhausen 1:13:35 176
3. 177 Deul3 Peter LG Mettenheim 1:20:48 179
Mannschaftswertung:
1. Physiotherapie Bichler (Wessely, Matthes, Jouabli) 2:02:07
2. PTSV Rosenheim (Kunst, Stibinger, Schober) 2:07:07
3. LC Chiemgau Steigenberg(Egger, Gugglberger, Schwarzenbéck) 2:08:43
4. SC Haag (Kirst, Tanner, RoBRrucker) 2:15:46
5. PTSV Rosenheim (Maier, Gebauer, Dandlberger) 2:17:41
6. TG Salzachtal (Scheuerecker, Berger, Konig) 2:18:08
7. LLC Walchsee (Fischbacher, Hager, Fischbacher) 2:19:52
8. SG WWA Rosenheim (Steindl, Matt, Hertel) 2:23:04
9. ASV GrolRholzhausen (Linnerer, Prankl, Cruschwitz) 2:24:37
10. BMW Laufsport (Mensing, Maller, Voigt) 2:24:49
11. Lauffeuer Chiemgau (Mini, Wicklein, Dawid) 2:25:30
12. Musikkapelle GHH (Zach, Gschwendtberger, Zach) 2:26:05



13. LC Chiemgau Steigenberg(Herzinger, Dirscherl, Schoderer) 2:27:56
14. TSV Brannenburg (Hofmann, Schatt, Berger) 2:28:43
15. Ski Club Au (Jans, Schatt, Schatt) 2:30:18
16. Bader Mainzl Tri Team R(Sparrer, Fischer, Geyer) 2:30:26
17. LC Chiemgau Steigenberg(Weise, Moser, Schwaighofer) 2:32:18
18. SC Aising-Pang (Patzig, Wilhelm, Kriechbaum) 2:32:48
19. Sport Ruscher Team (Essler, Schindlmayr, Beyer) 2:34:52
20. PTSV Rosenheim (FI163, Hobmaier, Rumpl) 2:38:45
21. KLK Motorsport GmbH (Nenning, Budde, Banekovic) 2:41:13
22. ASV Grofltholzhausen (Holler, Thalmeier, Holler) 2:43:53
23. SC Velo Keller-Vagen (Kroll, Marsch, Pohls) 2:50:59
24. SC Aising-Pang (Czmaiduch, Ho6ller, Holler) 3:00:27
25. LG Mettenheim (Aigner, Mai, DeuR) 3:16:45
Wanderpokal:
1. PTSV Rosenheim Faktor : 160
(Kunst, Stubinger, Schober, Maier, Gebauer, Dandlberger)
2. LC Chiemgau Steigenberg Faktor : 234
(Egger, Gugglberger, Schwarzenbéck, Herzinger, Dirscherl, Schoderer)
3. ASV GroRholzhausen Faktor : 509
(Linnerer, Prankl, Cruschwitz, Holler, Thalmeier, Holler)
4. SC Aising-Pang Faktor : 691

(Patzig, Wilhelm, Kriechbaum, Czmaiduch, Holler, Holler)

Der ASV GroB3holzhausen bedankt sich bei lhnen fir die Teilnahme und hofft

auf ein Wiedersehen im nadchsten Jahr.



